1112-03-8083

C00283

C00284

C00285

D00101

1112-03-8092

C00236

C00237

C00239

C00240

C00241

C00242

CTA 8083 INGRESOS PROPIOS

08/09/2023

08/09/2023

28/09/2023

30/09/2023

COMISION
FEDERAL DE

FI FCTRICINAD
COMISION

FEDERAL DE
FI ECTRICINAN
TOTAL PLAY

TELECOMUNICACI
ONFS QA NDF CV/

CTA 8092 GASTOS DE OPERACION

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

BERRY
LEGUMBRES Y

FORRAIFS S DF RI
BERRY

LEGUMBRES Y
FORRAIFR R NF RI
OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRERTO
OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRERTO

NM-R867CR

NM-PN536D

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

F-BI277196763T1-0 - TRANSFERENCIA

1-4

F-22

F-17

F-21977

F-22085

F-22296

F-22385

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

GP Directo 207
COMISION

EFNFRAI DF
GP Directo 208

COMISION
FFNFRAI NDF
GP Directo 209

TOTAL PLAY
TFEI FCOMIINICACI
COMISION

BANCARIA CUENTA
10N4172082

GP BERRY
LEGUMBRES Y

EFORRAIFS S DF RI
GP BERRY

LEGUMBRES Y
FORRAIFR & NF RI
GP OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO Fnlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTO Enlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO FEnlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTO Enlin

$27,773.80

$26,552.00

$487.00

$729.00

$5.80

$103,398.98

$2,944.00

$2,944.00

$1,217.12

$3,169.50

$1,262.48

$1,299.84



C00243

C00244

C00245

C00246

C00247

C00248

C00249

C00253

C00255

C00271

C00272

C00273

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HI IMRERTN
OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTN
CARDENAS NIETO

YESSICA LIZETH

OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE
HI IMRERTN
CARDENAS NIETO
YESSICA LIZETH

BERRY
LEGUMBRES Y

EFORRAIFS S NF RI
COMERCIALIZADO

RA HERVA S.A. DE
c\/

OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRERTO
BERRY
LEGUMBRES Y

EORRAIFS S NF RI
GALVAN

MONTELONGO
1NRGE ANTONIN

F-22177

F-22504

F-22919

F-A104

F-21627

F-A110

F-28

F-237

F-22030

F-A23115

F-30

F-8786

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRERTN Fnlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO Enlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTN Falin
GP CARDENAS

NIETO YESSICA
117ZFTH FEnlin Pann:
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTN Falin
GP CARDENAS

NIETO YESSICA
117ZFTH FEnlin Pann:
GP BERRY
LEGUMBRES Y

FORRAIFS Q NF RI
GP

COMERCIALIZADO
RA HFRVA R A DF
GP OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO Fnlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTO Enlin
GP BERRY
LEGUMBRES Y

FORRAIFR Q NF RI
GP GALVAN

MONTELONGO
1NRGE ANTONIN

$1,347.60

$1,351.72

$1,287.80

$24,885.00

$1,203.12

$9,405.00

$8,840.00

$14,094.00

$1,205.80

$1,255.00

$2,944.00

$5,272.50



C00274

C00275

C00276

C00277

C00278

C00279

C00280

C00281

D00100

1112-03-8113

C00287

E00268

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

20/09/2023

30/09/2023

BERRY

LEGUMBRES Y
FNRRAIFR R NF RI
OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTN
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTO
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTN
OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTO
OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO
BERRY

LEGUMBRES Y
EORRAIFS & NF RI

CTA 8113 SERVICIOS PERSONALES

13/09/2023

14/09/2023

C.E.C.U.R.T./IIMSS
2023_AGOSTO CH-

120
C.E.C.U.R.T.// PAGO
DE NOMINA ler QNA

F-33

F-BI21751

FI-22559

FI-22732

FI-23006

FI-22845

FI-23005

F-32

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

CH-139

TRANSFERENCIA

GP BERRY

LEGUMBRES Y
FNRRAIFR R NF RI
GP OLIVARES
OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO Enlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTN Falin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTO Enlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTN Falin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE
HIIMRFRTO Enlin
GP OLIVARES

OROZCO JORGE

HIIMRFRTO Fnlin
GP BERRY

LEGUMBRES Y
FORRAIFR Q NF RI
COMISION

BANCARIA CUENTA
10N4178N02

C.E.C.U.R.T.// IMSS

2023_AGOSTO CH-
120 (CH-120 PAGN
C.E.C.U.R.T.// PAGO

DE NOMINA ler QNA
(DAGO NE NOMINIA

$3,110.00

$1,245.94

$3,169.50

$1,297.68

$3,189.50

$1,303.48

$1,303.60

$2,700.00

$150.80

$1,002,931.96

$86,680.44

$197,516.60



E00269

E00270

E00271

E00272

E00273

E00274

E00275

E00276

E00277

E00278

E00279

E00280

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

C.E.C.U.R.T./ISUA

2023 Vo
RIMEQTRE
C.E.CURT.I
TESORERIA DE LA

EFNFRACION //
C.E.C.U.R.T.//IPAGO

DE NOMINA HAS
lar ONIA
S.AD.T.G.E./IAHOR

RO SINDICAL
PRIMFR NNA
S.U.T.S.G.E./ICAJA

DE AHORRO IER
ONA
S.AD.T.G.E./ICUOT

A SINDICAL
PRIMFR NNA
S.UTS.GE/
CUOTA SINDICAL

PRIMFR NNA
S.UTS.GE/

PRESTAMOS
ALITOMOVIL IFR
S.UTS.GE/
PRESTAMOS CAJA

NFE AHORRO ler
S.A.D.T.G.E./IPRES

TAMOS

FQPFCIAI FS IFR
S.A.D.T.G.E./IPRES
TAMOS

FRPFCIAI FR IFR
S.UT.S.G.E/

PRESTAMOS
V/IVIENIDA IFR ONIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

C.E.C.U.R.T./ISUA

2023 Vo
RIMESTRF (PAGN
C.E.CURT.
TESORERIA DE LA

EFNFERACION //
C.E.C.U.R.T.// PAGO

DE NOMINA HAS
lar ONIA (PAGO
S.A.D.T.G.E.//AHOR

RO SINDICAL
PRIMFR NNIA
S.U.T.S.G.E./ICAJA

DE AHORRO IER
ONIA (PAGO CATA
S.AD.T.G.E./ICUOT

A SINDICAL
PRIMFR NNIA
S.UTS.GE/I
CUOTA SINDICAL

PRIMFR NNA
S.UT.S.GEJ/

PRESTAMOS
ALITOMOVIL IFR
S.UTS.GEJI
PRESTAMOS CAJA

NFE AHORRN lar
S.AD.T.G.E./[IPRES

TAMOS

FSPFECIAI FS IFR
S.AD.T.G.E./[IPRES
TAMOS

FSPFCIAI FS IFR
S.UT.S.G.E//

PRESTAMOS
\/IVIENIDA IFR ONIA

$53,243.74

$238,692.00

$11,011.80

$1,000.00

$26,400.00

$337.06

$6,084.77

$3,866.56

$7,477.07

$2,951.00

$2,500.00

$14,692.93



E00289

E00290

E00291

E00292

E00294

E00295

E00296

E00297

E00298

E00299

E00300

D00097

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

30/09/2023

C.E.C.U.R.T./I PAGO

DE NOMINA lla QNA
RANORTE
C.E.C.U.R.T./I PAGO
DE NOMINA HAS

Ila ONIA
S.A.D.T.G.E.//JAHOR

RO SINDICAL
QEGINNNA ONA
S.U.T.S.G.E.// CAJA

DE AHORRO lla
ONA
S.UTS.G.E/

CUOTA SINDICAL
QFEEINNNA ONA
S.A.D.T.G.E./IPRES

TAMOS
FQPFCIAI FS A
S.UTS.GE/
PRESTAMOS

ALITOMOVIL 1A
S.UTS.GE/

PRESTAMOS CAJA
NE AHORRN lla
S.UTS.GE/
PRESTAMOS

VIVIENIDA 1la ONIA
S.A.D.T.G.E./IPRES

TAMOS
FQPFECIAI FS lIa
S.A.D.T.G.E./ICUOT

A SINDICAL
SFGIINDA ONA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

C.E.C.U.R.T./IPAGO

DE NOMINA lla QNA
RANNORTFE (PAGN
C.E.C.U.R.T./I PAGO
DE NOMINA HAS

lla ONIA (PAGO DFE
S.A.D.T.G.E./IJAHOR

RO SINDICAL
QFEEIHNDA ONA
S.U.T.S.G.E./l CAJA

DE AHORRO lla
ONA (PAGO
S.UTS.GE/I

CUOTA SINDICAL
QFEEINDA ONA
S.AD.T.G.E./[IPRES

TAMOS
FSPFCIAI FS lIa
S.UTS.GE/I
PRESTAMOS

ALITOMOVIL 112
S.UT.S.GEJ/

PRESTAMOS CAJA
NFE AHORRAN lla
S.UTS.GEJI
PRESTAMOS

\V/IVIENIDA 1la ONA
S.AD.T.G.E./[IPRES

TAMOS

FQPFECIAI FS lia
S.AD.T.G.E./ICUOT
A SINDICAL

QFEGIINDA ONA
COMISION

BANCARIA CUENTA
1NNA178112

$273,977.00

$11,011.80

$1,000.00

$6,084.77

$26,400.00

$2,500.00

$3,866.56

$7,477.07

$14,692.93

$2,951.00

$337.06

$179.80



1112-04-9491

D00091

C00250

C00251

E00264

E00265

E00266

E00267

E00286

E00287

C00288

C00289

01/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

14/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

CTA 9491 BBVA SERVICIOS PERSONALES

C.E.C.U.R.T./I PAGO

NOMINA
PFRQNNAI RAQF
C.E.C.U.R.T./I PAGO

NOMINA
HONORARINS
C.E.CURTI

PENSIONES
Al IMENITICIAR /]
BARACAF //

PRESTAMO
PFRSNNAI lar
DIRECCION DE
PENSIONES DEL

FSTANN DFE <I P/
C.E.CURT./

ACTINVER//AHORR
N TRARATANNRFES
C.E.CUR.T/
TRASPASO

RANCOMFR A
C.E.CUR.T./

TRASPASO
RANCOMER A
C.E.C.U.R.T.// PAGO
NOMINA

PFRSNNAI RASF
C.E.C.U.R.T.// PAGO

NOMINA
HONNORARINS

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

COMISION
BANCARIA CUENTA

N12N0240401
GP Folio: 36

(NOMINA P BASE
NFI 1 Al 18 QFPT
GP Folio: 37 (NOM
P. HONS ASIM.

QAI ARINS NFI 1 Al
C.E.C.UR.T.
PENSIONES

Al IMENTICIASL /T
BARACAF //
PRESTAMO
PFRQNNAI lar
DIRECCION DE
PENSIONES DEL
FSTADNO DF <A P//
C.E.C.UR.T./
ACTINVER//AHORR
0 TRARATADNRFS
C.E.C.UR.T.
TRASPASO
RANCOMFR A
C.E.C.UR.T./
TRASPASO
RANCOMFR A

GP Folio: 38
(NOMINA
PFRQNNAI RASF
GP Folio: 39
(NOMINA
HONNRARING

$3,433,318.07

$59.16

$837,904.80

$237,768.20

$15,548.82

$16,088.08

$207,912.46

$44,403.04

$270,886.79

$158,213.30

$765,854.00

$236,967.80



E00281

E00282

E00283

E00284

E00288

1112-04-9521

C00286

1112-04-9572

C00282

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

29/09/2023

26/09/2023

08/09/2023

BARACAF //

PRESTAMO
PERQNNAI lla NNIA
DIRECCION DE
PENSIONES DEL

FQTANN NF <I P/
C.E.CURTI

PENSIONES
Al IMENTICIAR // lla
C.E.CURT./I

ACTINVER//AHORR
N TRARATIANNRFS
C.E.CURTI

TRASPASO
RANCOMER A

CTA 9521 BBVA GASTO CORRIENTE
SERVICIO GUERRA F-BI31919

HERMANOS, S.A.
NFECV

CTA 9572 BBVA INGRESOS PROPIOS

COMISION
FEDERAL DE
FI FCTRICIDAD

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

TRANSFERENCIA

BARACAF //

PRESTAMO
PERQNNAI lla NNIA
DIRECCION DE
PENSIONES DEL

FSTANN DFE < P/
C.E.CURT/

PENSIONES
AL IMENTICIAS /] lla
C.E.CURT.

ACTINVER//AHORR
0 TRARATIANDNRFS
C.E.CURT/

TRASPASO
RANCOMER A

GP SERVICIO
GUERRA
HFRMANNS S A

GP Directo 206
COMISION
FFDFRAI DF

$16,088.08

$203,119.32

$27,802.99

$44,403.04

$350,298.19

$22,624.05

$22,624.05

$141,094.00

$141,094.00



